
WWOA Committee Chairs 2025-2026

Committee Chair/Co-Chairs Phone Email

Executive Secretary Courtney Harris 414-908-4950 x125 c.harris@wwoa.org

President Ben Brooks 715-965-2206 ben.brooks@wausauwi.gov

Past President Marc Stephanie  920-251-8100 marcstephanie@outlook.com

President-Elect Jenny Pagel 920-606-4634 jpagel@clintonvillewi.org 

Vice President Nate Tillis 262-822-8475 nate.tillis@cityofracine.org

Jon Butt (Editor) 414-755-1149 jon.butt@symbiontonline.com;

Brooke Klingbeil 715-905-1006 brookez_26@hotmail.com

Kevin Berg 608-214-5140 Kberg@walcomet.com

Doralee Piering 262-235-4919 doralee.piering@energenecs.com

Ben Brooks 715-965-2206 ben.brooks@wausauwi.gov

Marc Stephanie  920-251-8100 mstephanie28@gmail.com

Jenny Pagel 920-606-4634 jpagel@clintonvillewi.org 

Nate Tillis 262-822-8475 nate.tillis@cityofracine.org

Tom Mulcahy 414-531-0308 tmulcahy@mulcahyshaw.com

Kevin Freber 920-344-9503 freber82@charter.net 

Jeff Bratz 262-206-1323 jab158@tds.net

Dave Dodge 414-303-7834 ddodge84@gmail.com

KellyAnstett 608-355-8956 kanstett@msa-ps.com

Nominations Marc Stephanie  920-251-8100 marcstephanie@outlook.com

Marc Stephanie  920-251-8100 marcstephanie@outlook.com

Rick Mealy 608-220-9457 rickmealy1@gmail.com

KellyAnstett 608-963-7385 kanstett@msa-ps.com

Technical Committee Nate Tillis 262-524-3626 nate.tillis@cityofracine.org

Annual Awards Jenny Pagel 920-606-4634 jpagel@clintonvillewi.org 

Annual Award Plaques Randy Herwig 608-224-9479 randymail@charter.net 

Arrangements, Local/ 

2026=GreenBay

Jake Becken & Aaron 

Eichhorst
(AE) 920-629-8743 JBecken@newwater.us 

Arrangements, Permanent Kevin Freber 920-344-9503 freber82@charter.net 

Brooke Klingbeil 715-905-1006 brookez_26@hotmail.com

Cody Schoepke 715-340-5953 lelsholtz@ploverwi.gov

CSWEA Liaison Cody Schoepke 920-251-9859 cschoepke@fdl.wi.gov

Conf. Events: Bike Outing Tom Crouse 920-266-5246 tcrouse@donohue-associates.com 

Conf. Events: Golf Outing  Tom Mulcahy 262-241-1199 tmulcahy@mulcahyshaw.com

Jeff Smudde 920-851-1087 jsmudde@newwater.us 

Josh Voigt 262-506-2343  joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

Ben Propson 262-689-9857 bpropson@village.kewaskum.wi.us

Aaron Eichhorst 920-461-2424 AEichhorst@newwater.us

Joe Watson 920-438-1187 JWatson@newwater.us

Josh Voigt 262-506-2343 joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

Cody Schoepke 920-251-9859 cschoepke@fdl.wi.gov

Brooke Klingbeil 715-905-1006 brookez_26@hotmail.com

Jeff Smudde 920-851-1087 jsmudde@newwater.us 

Nate Tillis 262-822-8475 nate.tillis@cityofracine.org

Cody Schoepke 920-251-9859 cschoepke@fdl.wi.gov

Ben Brooks 715-965-2206 Ben.Brooks@ci.wausau.wi.us

Lyle Lutz 715-340-2953 llutz@ploverwi.gov 

Aaron Eichhorst 920-461-2424 AEichhorst@newwater.us

Historical – Photos Tom Crouse 920-266-5246 tcrouse@donohue-associates.com 

Josh Voigt 262-506-2343  joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

Jeremy Cramer 608-235-9280 jcramer@cityofsunprairie.com 

Marc Stephanie  920-251-8100 mstephanie28@gmail.com

Membership / Directory Courtney Harris 414-908-4950 x125 c.harris@wwoa.org

McKala Kiessling 920-648-5960 mkiessling@oconomowoc-wi.gov

Kevin Berg 608-214-5140 Kberg@walcomet.com

Promotional Items Jenny Pagel 920-606-4634 jpagel@clintonvillewi.org 

Publicity Jenny Pagel 920-606-4634 jpagel@clintonvillewi.org 

Regional Coordinator Aaron Eichhorst 920-461-2424 AEichhorst@newwater.us

Scholarships McKala Kiessling 920-648-5960 mkiessling@oconomowoc-wi.gov

Nate Tillis 262-524-3626 nate.tillis@cityofracine.org

Jeff Bratz 262-206-1323 jab158@tds.net
Website

Events-MWOE

Exhibits, Manufacturers & 

Consultants

Conf. Events: Operators 

Competition

Conf. Events: Sporting 

Clays

Events-Spring Biosolids 

Symposium

Events-Government Affairs

Career Development / 

      Young Professionals

Clarifier 

Executive Committee

Resolutions & Bylaws

Operator Training

Historical – Records:  

Billboards are now gone!
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